WRA-ZD-1W5&WRB-ZD-1W5WRA-ZD-1W5&WRB-ZD-1W5WRA-ZD-1W5&WRB-ZD-1W5WRA-ZD-1W5&WRB-ZD-1W5WRA-ZD-1W5&WRB-ZD-1W5WRA-ZD-1W5&WRB-ZD-1W5WRA-ZD-1W5&WRB-ZD-1W5WRA-ZD-1W5&WRB-ZD-1W5 SSerieseries
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%,Typ)
Voltage(VDC) No-load
(mA)(typ.)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current(mA)
Nominal Range Max.* Max. Min.
WRA2405ZD-1W5 24 9-36 40 16 ±5 ±150 ±15 74
WRA2412ZD-1W5 24 9-36 40 16 ±12 ±63 ±6 78
WRA2415ZD-1W5 24 9-36 40 16 ±15 ±50 ±5 79
WRB2403ZD-1W5 24 9-36 40 16 3.3 455 45 72
WRB2405ZD-1W5 24 9-36 40 16 5 300 30 74
WRB2409ZD-1W5 24 9-36 40 16 9 167 17 76
WRB2412ZD-1W5 24 9-36 40 16 12 125 12 78
WRB2415ZD-1W5 24 9-36 40 16 15 100 10 80
WRA4805ZD-1W5 48 18-72 80 8 ±5 ±150 ±15 74
WRA4812ZD-1W5 48 18-72 80 8 ±12 ±63 ±6 78
WRA4815ZD-1W5 48 18-72 80 8 ±15 ±50 ±5 80
WRB4803ZD-1W5 48 18-72 80 8 3.3 455 45 72